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User Fee Schedule
	
	
	
	

	VEHICLE PARKING FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	0-60 Minutes
	No Charge
	
	No Charge

	Per Hour
	$2.00
	
	$2.00

	Regular Parking
	$10 Daily Max
	
	$12 Daily Max

	Premium Parking
	$12 Daily Max
	
	$14 Daily Max

	Lost Ticket Charge
	$75.00
	
	$75.00

	
	
	
	

	LANDING FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	Signatory
	$0.95/1000 lbs
	
	$0.95/1000 lbs

	Non-Signatory
	$1.00/1000 lbs
	
	$1.00/1000 lbs

	General Aviation
	$2.00/1000 lbs
	
	$2.00/1000 lbs

	
	
	
	

	FUEL FLOWAGE FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	100LL
	$0.10/Gal
	
	$0.10/Gal

	Jet A
	$0.20/Gal
	
	$0.20/Gal

	Self-Service
	$0.10/Gal
	
	$0.10/Gal

	
	
	
	

	OVERNIGHT AIRCRAFT PARKING FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	12,500 lbs. and Under
	$8.00
	
	$10.00

	12,501 to 60,000 lbs.
	$40.00
	
	$45.00

	60,001 to 100,000 lbs.
	$50.00
	
	$60.00

	100,001 and Over
	$50.00
	
	$60.00

	
	
	
	

	MONTHLY HANGAR/TIEDOWN FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	12,500 lbs. and Under
	$100.00
	
	$100.00

	12,501 to 60,000 lbs.
	$230.00
	
	$230.00

	60,001 to 100,000 lbs.
	$600.00
	
	$600.00

	Storage Unit
	$120.00
	
	$125.00

	T-Hangar Unit
	$350.00
	
	$350.00

	Airship Mooring
	1st day: $200.00
2nd day: $175.00
3rd day: $150.00
	
	1st day: $200.00
2nd day: $175.00
3rd day: $150.00

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	PERMITS & FINES
	2025
	
	2026

	Business Development Application
	--
	
	--

	Temporary Business Permit
	$50.00
	
	$100.00

	Fine
	Up to $1000.00
	
	Up to $1000.00

	Continuous / Each Day
	Up to $500.00
	
	Up to $500.00

	
	
	
	

	GATE ACCESS CARD FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	SIDA Badge
	$50.00/Year
	
	$60.00/Year

	Blue Badge
	$25.00/Year
	
	$35.00/Year

	Replacement Card Fee
	1st - $20.00
2nd - $50.00
3rd – No Replacement
	
	1st - $30.00
2nd - $60.00
3rd – No Replacement

	Vehicle Hang Tag
	$15.00
	
	$25.00

	Gate Card
	--
	
	--

	Reactivate Gate Card
	--
	
	--

	Key
	$20.00
	
	$30.00

	Replacement Key
	$40.00
	
	$50.00

	
	
	
	

	AIRPORT CONFERENCE ROOM FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	Admin Conference Room
	$25.00
	
	$25.00

	
	
	
	

	ADMIN FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	Late fee
	6%
	
	6%

	
	
	
	

	LEASE RATES
	2025
	
	2026

	Ground Lease - Improved
	$0.32 
	
	$0.32

	Ground Lease - Unimproved
	$0.22
	
	$0.22

	Ground Lease – Non-Aero Commercial
	FMV
	
	FMV

	Ground Lease – MRO over 25,000 SF
	$0.05
	
	$0.05

	
	
	
	

	CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
	2025
	
	2026

	Fixed Base Operator (FBO)
	$140,000 / Year
	
	$140,000 / Year

	All SASOs
	$30,000 / Year 
	
	$30,000 / Year 

	Non-Commercial
	$35,000 / Year
	
	$35,000 / Year

	

	
	
	

	CONCESSION FEE
	2025
	
	2026

	Rental Car
	12% - Gross
	
	12% - Gross

	Customer Facility Charge
	$1.00 / Rental Day
	
	$1.00 / Rental Day

	Parking Space
	$1.00 / Day
	
	$1.00 / Day

	Electric Vehicle Charging Rate
	$0.11 per KWh
	
	$0.11 per KWh

	Concession Space
	$25.50 SF/YR
	
	$25.50 SF/YR

	
	
	
	

	
PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE
	
2025
	
	
2026

	Passenger Facility Charge
	$4.50/Enplanement
	
	$4.50/Enplanement

	
	
	
	

	AFTER HOURS CALL OUT
	2025
	
	2026

	Mon – Fri After Hours
	$75.00/hr. 
	
	$75.00/hr. 

	
	$100.00 Min
	
	$100.00 Min

	Non-Work Days/Hours
	$120.00/hr.
	
	$120.00/hr.

	
	$150.00 Min
	
	$150.00 Min



	TERMINAL RENTALS
	2025
	
	2026

	Exclusive Use Space 
	$20.00 SF/YR
	
	$20.00 SF/YR

	
	$35 / Day
	
	$35 / Day

	Custodial Services
	$6.00 / Day
	
	$6.00 / Day

	Terminal Use Fee – Signatory
	$.775 / Enplaned Passenger
	
	$.80 / Enplaned Passenger

	Terminal Use Fee – Non-Signatory
	$1.025 / Enplaned Passenger
	
	$1.05 / Enplaned Passenger
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